175600

A298-10 R298-04

QUITCLAIM DEED

THIS QUITCHM DEED, Executed this 12 day of NOVEMBER (year), 2000 by first party, Grantor, ARNOW T. AND JANICE L. MOSS whose post office addr is 1420 HILLIULEW COVE PACM SPAINGS. Ca 92264 to second party, Grante DAVID MOSS whose post office addr is 37 ENOWBERRY IRVINE Ca. 92604-2809

PARCEL #005-080-14

DISTRICT 4,0

ROLL # 203045

PROPORTY CATION: T31NS R49 E SECTION 7 LOT 4

ABAA (1

Rev. 4/99

If your state reres 8 1/2" x 11" forms, cut off the bottom of this page at the dotted line.



the Wi

418877

	2 2.
Me Wear.	noo Maskerson
Signature of Witness	Signature of First Party
Michael Dunce	James Lee Mors
Michael Dubau Print name of Witness	Print name of First Party
COC	The I have be
CNE	Signature of First Party
signature of Witness	Signature of First Party
CR Sieva	Genolo, T. Mass
rint name of Witness	Print name of First Party
State of \(\sqrt{9} \)	
County of Lives 11. On NOV 13 200 before me, FRGO	read M Lain
inneared 12:101 1 Mass 14:0	and Mass
County of AIUERSIA. On NOU 13 200 before me, FRA appeared ARNOLD MOSS 4NO JA bersonally known to me (ox)ved to me on the basis of sa	tisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s)
s/are subscribed to the withinstrument and acknowledged	to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/the
authorized capacity(ies), athat by his/her/their signature	
pehalf of which the person(cted, executed the instrument	
WITNESS my hand and of all seal.	
0 1 1 1	
The state of the s	
Signature of Notary	AffiantKnownProduced II
orginature of Motary	Type of ID
	(Seal
State of (
County of RIUGESIA	CEIL M. KAIO
personally known to me (groved to me on the basis of sa	JANICE L MOSS
s/are subscribed to the withustrument and acknowledged	
nuthorized capacity(ies), amat by his/her/their signature(
pehalf of which the person(cted, executed the instrument	
WITNESS my hand and of the seal.	
	/ /
Sedent II	AffiantKnownFroduced II
ignature of Notory	AmantKnownn roduced in
ignature of Notary	Type of ID
ignature of Notary	Type of ID(Seal
Signature of Notary	(Seal
	Type of ID (Seal
FREDEK M. RAIO	(Sea
FREDEK M. RAIO COMH 205260 M Notary Po-California 60	Signature of Preparer
FREDEK M. RAIO COMH 205280 M Notary Po-California W RIVERS: COUNTY	(Sea
FREDEK M. RAIO COMH 205280 M Notary Po-California 60	Signature of Preparer Print Name of Preparer
FREDEK M. RAIO COMN 205260 Notary De-California RIVERS: COUNTY	Signature of Preparer
COMM 205260 Notary Po-California RIVERS: COUNTY My Comm Dec. 18, 2002	Signature of Preparer Print Name of Preparer
FREDEK M. RAIO COMH 205260 M Notary Pb-California G RIVERS: COUNTY	Signature of Preparer Print Name of Preparer
FREDEK M. RAIO COMM 205280 Notary Do-California RIVERS: COUNTY My Comm Dec. 18, 2002	Signature of Preparer Print Name of Preparer Address of Preparer

BOOK 330 PAGE 586
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
White Control of the control of th

EUREKA COUNTY NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 800

175600

State of Nevada Declaration of Vale

Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
1) 005 080 14 b)	
c)	
d)	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
	Fam. Res. Document/Instrument #: 175600
c) Condo/Twnhse C 2-4 Pl	
g) 🖸 Agricultural 🖂 Mobil	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
i) Other	N. S.
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Prorty:	5 5,000,00
Deduct Assumed Liens and/Encumb	
(Provide recording ormation	: Doc/Instrument #: Book: Page:)
Teansfer Tax Value per NRS 5.010, Se	
Real Property Transfer Tax E:	5.0
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemptioner NRS	375.090, Secrion:/1
	branger from parents to son
5. Partial Interest: Percentage lag toansfe	erred: 100 %
called upon to substantiate the infeation prov other determination of additional due, may	ntee), declares and acknowledges, under penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 correct to the best of their information and belief, and can be supported by documentation and herein. Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of any claimed exemption result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 1/2% per month. Pursuance jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed.
SELLER (GRANTI) INFO	RMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
Seller Signature:	Buyer Signature: Daris Marco
Print Namo: 17/10/12 9 Moss	Print Name. David Mess
Address: 1420 HINN COL	Address: 37 Solow GRAY
City: Oglo Sprite	City: Itvins
State: <u>922</u>	,
Telephone: (760 323 000	Telephone: 948 552 8573
Capacity:	Capacity:
\ \ \ co	MPANY REQUESTING RECORDING
Co.Name:	Esc. #:
AS A PUBL	LIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED